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Seite
A

Adelsheim 17⁰
Adelshofen 134
Aglasterhausen 166

Adersbach 13⁴4
Allemühl 160

Allfeld 166
Altheim 17⁰0
Altenbach 160

Altlußheim 149
Altneudorf 160
Angeltürn 17⁴4

Asbach 166
Assamstadt 174
Auerbach 166
Auerbach 118

B

Babstadt 134
Bahnbrücken 129
Baiertal 160
Ballenberg 17⁰
Balsbach 166
Balzfeld 160
Bammental 160
Bargen 135
Bauerbach
Bauschlott 125
Beckstein
Berghausen
Berolzheim 170⁰
Berwangen 135

Bettingen 174
Bilfingen 125
Billigheim 166
Binau 166
Blankenloch 118
Blankenloch - Büchig 118
Bobstadt 17⁴4
Bofsheim 17⁰
Bötigheim 17⁰0

Boxberg
Boxtal
Brehmen
Breitenbronn
Bretten
Bretzingen
Brombach
Bronnacker
Brombach
Bruchhausen
Bruchsal
Brühl
Brühl - Rohrhof
Rrunntal
Buch am Ahorn
Buchen
Büchenau
Büchenbronn
Büchig b. Bretten
Burbach

Busenbach

Dainbach
Daisbach

Dallau
Daudenzell
Dertingen
Diedesheim
Diedelsheim
Dielheim
Dienstadt
Dietenhausen
Dietenhan
Dietlingen
Dilsberg
Distelhausen
Dittigheim
Dittwar
Donebach
Dörlesberg
Dornberg

Seite
174
174
17⁴4
166
118
170⁰
160
17⁰
176
119
129
149
149
17⁴
170
170⁰
130
125⁵
119
119
119

17⁴
135
166
166
17⁴
166
119
160
174
125⁵
17⁴4
125⁵
160
17⁴
17⁴
17⁴
17⁰
17⁴
17⁰
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Seite
Dossenheim 160
Dühren 135

Dürrn/Pforzheim 12⁵
Dürrenbüchig 119

E

Ebenheid 17⁴
Eberbach 160

Eberstadt 17⁰
Edingen 1⁴9
Eggenstein 119

Ehrstädt 135⁵
Eichelberg 135
Eichtersheim 135
Eiersheim 17⁴
Einbach 17⁰0
Eisingen 12⁵
Eiterbach 161
Ellmendingen 12⁵

Elsenz 135⁵
Epfenbach 135

Eppelheim 161
Eppingen 13⁵
Epplingen 174
Erfeld 17⁰
Erlenbach 17⁰

Ersingen 12⁵
Eschelbach 135
Eschelbronn 136

Etzenrot 12⁰
Ettlingen 119

Ettlingenweier 12⁰
Eubigheim 17⁰0

Eutingen 12⁵

F

Fahrenbach 166
Flehingen 12⁰
Flinsbach 136
Forchheim 12⁰
Forst 13⁰
Freudenberg 17⁴
Friedrichsdorf 161

Friedrichstal 1²⁰

Gaibe
Gamb
Gaua!
Gerck
Gerle
Geric
Cerol
Cissi⸗
Glash
Gemn
Gochs
60bri
Gölsh.
Cötzin

Haag
Hainst,
Hambe
Hambr
Hardhe

mit!

Habme
Heckte



G

Gaiberg
Gamburg
Gauangelloch
Gerchsheim
Gerlachsheim
Gerichtstetten
Gerolzahn
Gissigheim
Glashofen
Gemmingen
Sochsheim
Göbrichen
Gölshausen
Götzingen
Gommersdorf
Gondelsheim
Sottersdorf
Graben
Srombach
Großeicholzheim
Großsachsen
Großrinderfeld
Grötzingen
Grünwettersbach
Grünsfeldhausen
Grünsfeld
Grünewört
Guttenbach

H

Haag
Hainstadt
Hamberg
Hambrücken
Hardheim

mit Rüdental
Hasselbach
Haßmersheim
Heckfeld
Heddesbach
Heddesheim
HFeidelsheim
Heidersbach
Heiligkreuzsteinach
Heinsheim
Helmsheim
Helmstadt
Hemsbach
Hemsbach i. O.
Herbolzheim

161
174
161
17⁴
17⁴
17¹
17¹
17⁴
17¹
136
130
126
120
17¹
17¹
130
171¹
12⁰0
136
17¹
149
17⁴
12¹
121¹
175
175
175
166

161
17¹
126
130

17¹
136
166
175
161
149
130
171¹
161¹
166
131
136
150
17¹
166

Hettingen
Hettingenbeuern

Hilsbach
Hilsenhain
Hirschlanden
Hochhausen a. N.
Hochhausen
Hochstetten
Hockenheim
Höhefeld
Höpfingen
Hoffenheim
Hohensachsen
Hohenstadt
Hohenwart
Hohenwettersbach
Hollerbach
Hornbach
Horrenbach
Horrenberg
Huchenfeld
Hüffenhardt
Hüngheim
Hundheim
Huttenheim

Ilvesheim
Impfingen
Ispringen

Ittersbach
Ittlingen
IImspan
Jöhlingen

K
Kälbertshausen
Karlsdorf
Katzental
Kembach
Ketsch
Kieselbronn
Kirchardt
Kirrlach
Kleineicholzheim
Kleinsteinbach
Klepsau
Königheim
Königsbach
Königshofen
Korb

17¹
13⁵
161
171¹
167
175
12¹
150
175
17¹
136
151
171¹
126
12¹
17¹
17¹
171
162
126
167
17¹
175
131

151
175
126
126
136
175⁵
12¹

167

167
175
151
126
136
131
17¹
12¹
172
175
126
175
172

Krautheim
Krensheim
Kronau
Krumbach
Külsheim
Kürnbach

Kupprichhausen
Kützbrunn

L
Ladenburg
Lampenhain
Landshausen
Langenalb

Langenbrücken
Langenelz

TLangensteinbach
Lauda
Laudenbach
Laudenberg
Lehningen
Leibenstadt
Leimen
Lengenrieden
Leopoldshafen
Leutershausen
Liedolsheim
Limbach
Lindach
Lindelbach
Linkenheim
Lobenfeld
Lorbach
Lützelsachsen

M
Maisbach
Malsch
Malschenberg
Marbach
Mauer
Meckesheim
Menzingen
Merchingen
Messelhausen
Michelbach
Michelfeld
Mingolsheim
Mittelschefflenz
Mönchzell
Mondfeld
Mosbach

162 u.

Seite
172
175
131¹
167

175⁵

162
122
162
176
162
162
131
172²
176
167
136

167
162
176
167



Seite
Moosbrunn 162
Mörch 122

Mörschenhardt 172
Mörtelstein 167
Muckental 167

Mudau 172
Mühlbach 136
Mühlhausen 126 u. 162
Mückenloch 162
Mülben 167
Münzesheim 132

Mutschelbach 122

N

Nassig 17
Neckarbischofsheim 137
Neckarburken 167
Neckarelz 166
Neckargemünd 163
Neckargerach 168
Neckarhausen 152
Neckarhäuserhof 162
Neckarkatzenbach 168
Neckarmühlbach 1698
Neckarzimmern 168
Neibsheim 132
Neidenstein 137

Nicklashausen 176
Niefern 126
Neuburgweier 122
Neudenau 168
Neudorf 132
Neuhausen 126
Neulußheim 152
Neunkirchen 168
Neunstetten 172
Neureut 12³
Neuthard 132

Nöttingen 127
Nußbaum 127
Nußloch 163
Mosbach - Nüstenbach 167

0

Oberacker 132
Oberbalbach 176

Oberdielbach 166
Obergimpern 137
Obergrombach 132

Oberflockenbach 152

Seite
Oberhausen
Oberlauda
Oberneudorf
Oberndorf
Oberöwisheim
Oberschefflenz
Oberscheidental
Oberschüpf
Oberweier
Oberwittighausen
Oberwittstadt
Obrigheim
Ochsenbach
Odenheim
Oschelbronn
Ostringen
Oftersheim
Osterburken

E

Paimar
Palmbach
Peterstal
Pfaffenrot
Philippsburg
Plankstadt
Pleutersbach
Poppenhausen
Pülfringen

R

Bad - Rappenau
Rauenberg
Reichartshausen
Reichenbach
Reichenbuch
Reicholzheim
Reihen
Reilingen

Reinhardshof
Reinhardsachsen
Reisenbach
Rettigheim
FRheinhausen
Rheinsheim
Richen
Rinklingen
Rinschheim
Rippberg
Rippenweier

163 u.

132
176
172
172
132
168
172
176
123
176
172
168
163
132
127
133
152
172

17
12³
163
123
133
152
163
176
176

134
176
137
12³
168
176
137
153
17⁷
172
17²
163
133
133
137
123
172²
172
153

Seite
Rittersbach 160
Robern 16³
Rockenau 163
Rohrbach b. Epping . 137
Rohrbach b. Sinsh . 137
Rosenberg 17²
Rot 163

Rotenberg 164
KRuchsen 17²
Ruit 12³
Rumpfen 17²
Rußheim 12³

8

Sachsenflur 176
Sachsenhausen 176
Sandhausen 16⁴
Sattelbach 169
Schatthausen 164
Schellbronn 127⁷
Scheringen 17²
Schillingstadt 17²
Schielberg 12³

Schlierstadt 17²
Schloßau 17²
Schluttenbach 12³
Schollbrunn 169
Schöllbrunn 12³
Schönau b. H. 164
Schönbrunn 16⁴

Schönfeld 176
Schriesheim 15³
Schwabhausen 176
Schwabenheimerhof 160
Schwanheim 16⁴
Schweigern 176
Schweinberg 173
Schwetzingen 153

Seckach 17³

Sennfeld 17³
Siegelsbach 137

Sindolsheim 17³
Singen 12⁷
Sinsheim 137
Söllingen b. Karlsr . 123

Sonderried 176

Spechbach 16⁴

Spessart 12⁴
Spielberg 12⁴
Spõck 12⁴

12⁴Sprantal

Staffor
Stebba
Stein
Stein!
Steinbe
Steinbe
Steinet
teinti

Steink
Steinst
Stettte
St. Lge
St. Leo
Strümp
Stürzen
Stupfer
Sulzbac
Sulzbac
Sulabae
Sulztel

Tairnbe
Tauber
Tlefenb
Lietenb
Treschk
Trienz

Ubstadt
Uiünget
Uisient
Unterda
Untergl



Staffort
Stebbach
Stein
Stein a. K.
Steinbach
Steinbach i.
Steinegg
Steinfurt
Steinklingen
Steinsfurt
Stettfeld
St. Ilgen
St. Leon

8 Strümpfelbrunn
Stürzenhardt
Stupferich
Sulzbach
Sulzbach b. Whm.
Sulzbach i. O.
Sulzfeld

3

T
Tairnbach
Tauberbischofsheim
Tiefenbach
Tiefenbronn
Treschklingen
Trienz

1
Ubstadt
Uifingen
Uissigheimm Unterbalbach

N Untergimpern

Seite
12⁴
138
127
169
176
173
12⁷
176
152
138
13³
164
164
169
173
12⁴
12⁴
154
169
138

164
176
138

138
169

133
17
177
177

Unterkessach
Unterneudorf
Unterschüpf
Ursenbach
Unteröwisheim
Unterschefflenz
Unterscheidental
Unterschwarzach
Unterwittstadt
Unterwittighausen
Urphar

V

Vilchband
Vockenrot
Völkersbach

W

Wagenschwend
Waghäusel
Waibstadt
Waldangelloch
Waldauerbach

Waldürn
127˙

136

Waldhausen
Waldhausen
Waldenhausen
Waldhilsbach
Waldkatzenbach
Waldmühlbach
Waldstetten
Waldwimmersbach
Walldorf
Weiher
Weiler

Seite
173
173
177
154
134
169
173
169
173³
177
177

177
177
12⁴

169
134
138
138
173
173
173³
17³
177
16⁴
169
169
173
16⁴4
16⁴
134
127

Weiler ( Krs . Sinsh
Weingarten
Weinheim
Weisbach
Wenkheim
Werbach
Werbachhausen
Wertheim
Werth . - Eichel
Wessental
Wettersdorf

Wiesenbach
Wiesental
Wiesloch
Wilferdingen
Wilhelmsfeld
Bad - Wimpfen
Wimpfen - Helmhof
Wimpfen - Hohenst .

Windischbuch
Winzenhofen
Wölchingen
Wolfartsweier
Wollenberg
Wöschbach
Wössingen
Würm ( Ldkr . Porzh . )

2
Zaisenhausen
Zeutern
Ziegelhausen
Zimmern
Zimmern i . O.

Zuzenhausen
Zwingenberg

203
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0
12⁴
154
169
177
177
17⁷ü
177
l
177
173
165
13⁴
16⁵
127⁷
16⁵
135
135
135
17⁷
173
177
12⁴
138
12⁴
125
127

138
13⁴
165
17⁷
173
138
169

Segr . 1878

3
5

vο LHHolumatm
GHRRiNSEN 10

Tel . 308

HKulßnöbel .
Jabul Ml,

Postfach 86


	Seite 200
	Seite 201
	Seite 202
	Seite 203

